

Mat Suit – 432/2025
CNR No. WBHW01-0014032025
Present: Sri Abhijit Som
District Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code – WB01127

Order No. 05
Dated 03.12.2025

Petitioner files hazira.

Office is directed to issue the requisite at once ,if found correct.

Fix **18-03-2026** for S/R, A/D and filing postal receipt.

D/C by me

D.J.

District Judge, Howrah